Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elaine Seager - (401394) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:14.76

2:41.64

SC Time

33.55
1:12.74
2:34.07
5:21.93

11:02.97
21:26.52

43.61
1:38.44
3:30.45

36.45
1:22.16
2:58.64

40.34
1:26.38
3:01.49
2:57.32
6:16.94

1:23.69

Converted
to SC

1:13.60

2:39.50

Converted
to LC

34.20
1:13.90
2:36.30
5:26.30

11:11.60
21:42.50

44.30
1:39.70
3:33.00

37.00
1:23.10
3:00.40

40.80
1:27.30
3:03.30
2:59.50
6:21.60

1:23.70

LC WA
Pts

330
340

SC WA
Pts

319
329
367
370
373
351
275
254
261
299
284
300
245
256
281
324
324
307

Date

13/01/13
13/01/13

Date

23/05/15
12/09/15
10/02/13
13/01/18
21/01/18
03/02/19
23/05/15
06/07/13
28/09/17
17/09/15
08/10/15
26/09/15
07/05/16
28/09/17
11/10/18
10/02/13
27/09/18
12/09/15

Meet

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

Meet

Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

Loughborough Town Club Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

City of Derby B Grade Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
Loughborough Town Club Championships

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2013

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Loughborough Town Club Championships

Venue

Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Rugby
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Loughborough
Derby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Rugby
Loughborough

Loughborough

Licence

WM3077
WM3077

License

EM151051
EM152051
WM3083
EM180328
EM180329
EM190422
EM151051
EM3032
EM172300
EM152052
EM152054
EM152053
EM161018
EM172300
EM181768
WM3083
EM181767
EM152051
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Level

3

Level
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