Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elaine Seager - (401394) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:14.76	1:13.60	330	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	WM3077	3
200 Freestyle	2:41.64	2:39.50	340	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	WM3077	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.55	34.20	319	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
100 Freestyle	1:12.74	1:13.90	329	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152051	4
200 Freestyle	2:34.07	2:36.30	367	10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	WM3083	3
400 Freestyle	5:21.93	5:26.30	370	13/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM180328	2
800 Freestyle	11:02.97	11:11.60	373	21/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM180329	2
1500 Freestyle	21:26.52	21:42.50	351	03/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM190422	2
50 Breaststroke	43.61	44.30	275	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
100 Breaststroke	1:38.44	1:39.70	254	06/07/13	City of Derby B Grade Meet	Derby	EM3032	3
200 Breaststroke	3:30.45	3:33.00	261	28/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM172300	4
50 Butterfly	36.45	37.00	299	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152052	4
100 Butterfly	1:22.16	1:23.10	284	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152054	4
200 Butterfly	2:58.64	3:00.40	300	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152053	4
50 Backstroke	40.34	40.80	245	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	EM161018	4
100 Backstroke	1:26.38	1:27.30	256	28/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM172300	4
200 Backstroke	3:01.49	3:03.30	281	11/10/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	EM181768	4
200 Individual Medley	2:57.32	2:59.50	324	10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	WM3083	3
400 Individual Medley	6:16.94	6:21.60	324	27/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	EM181767	4
100 Individual Medley	1:23.69	1:23.70	307	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152051	4